
House Granola

Layered toasted nuts, dried fruits, oats,
honey, seasonal compote and organic
natural yogurt (1,7,8,11)

S I D E S

Eggs Benedict:
with smoked salmon (1,3,4,7,10,12):

Grilled bacon & maple syrup (1,3,7,8,12)
Berry compote & whipped cream (1,3,7)
Nutella, strawberry compote & 
whipped cream (1,3,7,8)

Waffles
Grilled bacon & maple syrup (1,3,7,8,12)
Berry compote & whipped cream (1,3,7)
Nutella, strawberry compote & 
whipped cream (1,3,7,8)

The Super Perry

Perry Street Porridge

Two sausages, two bacon, black & white
pudding, two free range fried eggs, grilled
tomato, breakfast mushroom, chips and
toasted sourdough.  (1,3,7,10,12)

SERVED ALL DAY

€16.95

at RINGASKIDDYBreakfast
S A V O U R Y

Vegan Breakfast €11.50

Bacon
Sausage
Black & white pudding
Egg
Crispy roast potatoes

Sliced avocado with beetroot hummus
& confit tomato on toasted sourdough
(1,3,10,12)
Add poached egg +€2.65 (3)
Add Goats cheese +€2.65 (7)

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 
9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

€13.25
€13.25

The Full Perry
Two sausages, two bacon, black &
white pudding, free range fried egg,
grilled tomato, breakfast mushroom and
toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)

The Half Perry
Bacon, sausage, free range fried egg,  
grilled tomato, and toasted sourdough
toast. (1,3,7,10,12)

Soft poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and toasted sourdough. Choose from:

with grilled bacon (1,3,7,10,12)

 Scrambled Eggs:
Two scrambled eggs with tomato, on
toasted sourdough (1,3,7)

€14.50

S W E E T

Organic porridge with a choice of:
Honey & Hazelnut dukkah
Stewed apple, cinnamon & cream:
Granola, fruit, maple syrup & cream 
(1,7,8,12,13)

American style pancakes

SERVED ALL DAY

Avocado
Pana sourdough toast
Creamy mushrooms
Wilted spinach

(12)

(12)
(1,12)

(3)

(1)
(7)

www.perrystreet.ie

€9.50 €13.25

€9.00

€3.80
€3.80
€3.60
€2.65

€8.50

€6.75
€6.75
€7.95

€4.85

€3.80
€3.60
€3.25
€3.00

€12.65
€11.25

€12.25

€12.65
€11.25

€12.25

Moroccan Breakfast
Stew of aubergine, chickpea & tomato,
two free range eggs, yoghurt dressing,
coriander, baby spinach, nut dukkah with
toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,8,10,11)

Mushrooms on Toast
Pan fried mushrooms with whipped
ricotta topped with Parmesan salsa
verde and nut dukkah on toasted
sourdough (1,7,8,10,11,12)

E G G S

Eggs Florentine:

Eggs Royale:

with wilted spinach (1,3,7,10):
€11.00

€12.25

Bring our Street to yours with home & corporate catering. Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie 

Served until 11.45am



S A N D W I C H E S

Soup of the Day Perry Street Seafood Chowder 

Madras Chicken Curry 

Chicken Ceasar Salad 

Slow cooked Beef Bourguignon

Christmas Smashed Burger

Crispy Buffalo Chicken Burger

Roasted crown of Turkey

Smoked Haddock and
braised leek fishcakes

The Perry BLT

The Perry Toasted Special

Served with mushy peas, freshly cut chips
and homemade tartare sauce (1,3,4)

Served with May’s brown bread. (1,7,9)

with Parma ham, parmesan shaving, cos
lettuce, candied walnut, blue cheese
crouton. (1,3,7,12)

with cumin spiced couscous and
coriander flatbread (1,6,9)

Warm with hummus, fresh tomato salsa,
lettuce & harissa served with sweet potato
fries with an aioli dip. (1,10,11,12,13).

Crispy streaky bacon, tomato, gem
lettuce, basil mayo with a crusted bread.
(1,3,10)

House cooked ham, red onion marmalade,
tomato, Hegarthy’s cheese, mustard mayo
(1,7,10,12)

at RINGASKIDDY

M A I N S

Lunch

Perry Falafel Wrap

S O U P S

Perry Street Fish & Chips

Toasted Ciabatta

with caramelised red onion and
cranberries, camembert and crispy
prosciutto spiced homey, glazed halloumi
and fig salad served with freshly cut chips
(1,3,7,10,12)

Served with Perry stuffing, roasted
pepper, leaves &aioli.. (1,3,7)

Roast Chicken Sandwich

Spiced honey -glazed 
halloumi & fig salad

Cauliflower and Chickpea
Lentil Dahl 

With steamed basmati rice, Raita with fresh
lime, chilli and crushed roasted peanuts.
(5,6,9)

Served with creamy champ, crusty
bread, flat leaf parsley, shallots &
carrots/ . (1,7,9,12)

with blue cheese, mayo, tomato, cos
lettuce and hot sauce served with
freshly cut chips. (1,3,7)

with house cooked ham, peach &
cashew stuffing, turnip gratin, carrot &
parsnip purée and roasted sprouts and
house gravy. (1,5,6,7,9,10,12)

with caper aioli served with salad and 
freshly cut fries (GF)(1,3,4,7,10)

S I D E S

Sweet Potato Skinny Fries
House salad 

Crispy Potatoes
Loaded fries
with aioli & parmesan cheese (3,7)

With melted brie, spinach, sundried
tomato & basil pesto. Served with
skinny fries (1,7,5-pine nuts)

With blue cheese, roasted cashew nuts,  
(7,8,10,12)

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 
9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

€12.50

(10)

Served with May’s brown bread. 
(1,4,7,9)

www.perrystreet.ie

Toasted Turkey, Brie &
Cranberry Wrap
Served with red cabbage slaw (1,3,7)

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€17.95

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: CUP OF SOUP | SALAD | FRIES

€18.95

€18.95

€18.95

€17.95

€7.35 €11.60

Warm Chicken & Black
Pudding Salad
with mixed leaves, house dressing,
sundried tomatoes, rustic potatoes,
cashew nuts, Parmesan cheese, balsamic
reduction.(1,7,8,10,12)

€18.50

€19.95

€17.95

€12.50

€16.50

€17.50€15.95

€5.85
€4.85

€4.75
€4.75

Served from 12 - 4pm



House Granola
Layered toasted nuts, dried fruits, oats,
honey, seasonal compote and organic
natural yogurt (1,7,8,11)

S I D E S

Eggs Benedict:
with smoked salmon (1,3,4,7,10,12):

(1,3,5,7,8,12)
Grilled bacon & maple syrup 
Honey, almonds,& fresh fruit
Nutella, compote & whipped cream 

Waffles
(1,3,7,8,12)
Grilled bacon & maple syrup
Honey, almond & fresh fruit
Nutella, compote & whipped cream 

The Super Perry

Perry Street Porridge

Two sausages, two bacon, black & white
pudding, two free range fried eggs, grilled
tomato, breakfast mushroom, potatoes and
toasted sourdough.  (1,3,7,10,12)

SERVED ALL DAY

€16.95

in CORK CITYBreakfast
S A V O U R Y

Vegan Breakfast

Bacon
Sausage
Black & white pudding
Egg
Crispy roast potatoes

Vegan sausages, mushroom, tomato,
potato, wilted spinach, mashed avocado.
Served with sourdough toast(1,3,10,12). 
Add egg +€2.65 (3)

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 
9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

€13.25The Full Perry
Two sausages, two bacon, black &
white pudding, free range fried egg,
grilled tomato, breakfast mushroom and
toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)

The Half Perry
Bacon, sausage, free range fried egg,  
grilled tomato, and toasted sourdough
toast. (1,3,7,10,12)

Soft poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and toasted sourdough. Choose from:

with grilled bacon (1,3,7,10,12)

 Scrambled Eggs:
Two scrambled eggs with tomato, on
toasted sourdough (1,3,7)

€14.50

S W E E T

Organic porridge with a choice of:
(1,7,8,12,13)
Honey, almonds & fresh fruit 
Stewed apple, cinnamon, compote & 
fresh cream

American style pancakes

SERVED ALL DAY

Avocado
Pana sourdough toast
Mushrooms
Wilted spinach

(12)
(12)

(1,12)
(3)

(1)
(7)

www.perrystreet.ie

€9.50

€13.25

€9.00

€3.80
€3.80
€3.60
€2.65

€8.50

€6.75
€6.75

€4.85

€3.80
€3.60
€3.25
€3.00

€12.65
€11.25

€12.25

€12.65
€11.25

€12.25

Mushrooms on Toast
Pan fried mushrooms with pesto &
Parmesan topped with poached egg.
(1,3,7,8,12)

E G G S

Eggs Florentine:

Eggs Royale:

with wilted spinach (1,3,7,10):

€11.00

€12.25

Bring our Street to yours with home & corporate catering. Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie 

Served until 11.45am

Smashed Avocado on Toast
with olive oil topped with poached egg.
(1,3,12) 

€8.95

€12.50



S A N D W I C H E S

Perry Street Seafood Chowder Soup of the Day

Caramelised Onion & Nduja
Sausage Roll

Butterbean Cassoulet

Charred Cauliflower and
Corn Taco*

Slow cooked Chuck

Perry Street Chicken Pesto Melt

Served with mushy peas, freshly cut chips
and homemade tartare sauce (1,3,4,7,10,12)

Served with May’s brown bread. (1,7,8)

With citrus aioli, pico de gallo. shredded
cabbage (2,3,6,7,10,12)

With sundried aioli, rocket & feta. 
Vegan option available. (1,3,7,10,12)

With provolone cheese, crispy onion,
mayo. Served with a side of dipping
gravy. (1,3,7,9,10,12)

in CORK CITY

M A I N S

Lunch

Roast veg & Baba Ghanoush

S O U P S

Moretti Beer Battered Fish of
the Day

May’s Brown Bread Open
Sandwich 

Spiced honey -glazed 
halloumi & fig salad

Tempura Prawn Tacos*

With confit garlic aioli, compressed
fennel. Served with fries. (1,3,7,10,12,13)

With tomato and red pepper ragu, baba
ghanoush, vegan yogurt dressing and
crusty bread. (1,9,12,)

with pico de gallo and fresh spinach. (12)

S I D E S

Skin on fries
House salad 

Sweet potato fritter 
Handcut chunky chips

With smoked salmon, prawn & lemon aioli.
Served with house salad (1,2,3,4,12,13) 

Honey dressed figs, seared halloumi,
toasted almonds, fresh rocket, cured ham
and house vinaigrette.(7,8,12)

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 
9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

€14.50

(12)

Served with May’s brown bread. (1,2,4,7,9,14)

www.perrystreet.ie

Perry Street Christmas Wrap
Turkey, brie, cranberry and Perry
stuffing in a toasted wrap. (1,3,7,8,12)

€13.75

€12.50

€13.75

€13.75

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: CUP OF SOUP | HOUSE SALAD | FRIES

€19.50

€18.50

€15.95

€16.50

€7.35 €11.60

Warm Chicken & Black
Pudding Salad
With mixed leaves, house dressing,
sundried tomatoes, rustic potatoes,
cashew nuts, Parmesan cheese 
& balsamic reduction. (1,7,8,10,12)

€16.95

€16.50

€16.95

Served from 12.15pm - 4pm

Slow Cooked Beef Tacos*
With chilli salsa roja and grated manchego
(3,7,9,10,12)

€16.95

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS SPECIALS.

*All of our tacos are served with
a homemade fritter of sweet potato,
onion & coriander, finished with yogurt. Perry Street Bangers & Mash

O’Flynns Cumberland sausages with
creamy butter mash, onion & mustard
jus, pancetta crumb topped with chives
(1,3,7,9,10,12,13)

€17.95

Grilled chicken, Perry parsley basil and
walnut pesto and vintage cheddar melt
(1,3,7,8,10)

€6.00
€5.25

€4.95
€4.50

(1,12
) (1)

(1)

(allergens on request)

Perry Street Sandwich Special.
Please ask your server for details. of
today’s special.

Perry Street Smashed Burger
with mustard mayo, crispy bacon,
cheddar, caramelised onion, lettuce and
tomato. Served with fries (1,3,7,10,12)

Perry Street Lasagne
Smothered with tomato sauce, ricotta and
parmesan. Served with fresh leaves &
house dressing. (1,3,7)

€18.95

€18.95


