PERRY STREET Breakfast at RINGASKIDDY

SAVOURY

	AVO		
The Super Perry Two sausages, two bacon, black & whi pudding, two free range fried eggs, gril tomato, breakfast mushroom, chips and toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)	led	Vegan Breakfast Sliced avocado with beetroot hummus & confit tomato on toasted sourdough (1,3,10,12) Add poached egg +€2.65 (3) Add Goats cheese +€2.65 (7)	€11.50
The Full Perry	€13.25	Moroccan Breakfast	€13.25
Two sausages, two bacon, black & white pudding, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, breakfast mushroom and toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)	I	Stew of aubergine, chickpea & tomato, two free range eggs, yoghurt dressing, coriander, baby spinach, nut dukkah with toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,8,10,11)	
The Half Perry	€9.50	Mushrooms on Toast	€13.2
Bacon, sausage, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, and toasted sourdough toast. (1,3,7,10,12)		Pan fried mushrooms with whipped ricotta topped with Parmesan salsa verde and nut dukkah on toasted sourdough (1,7,8,10,11,12)	
Soft poached eggs, hollanda	E G (nd toasted sourdough. Choose from:	
Eggs Benedict:	€12.25	Eggs Royale:	€14.50
with grilled bacon (1,3,7,10,12)		with smoked salmon (1,3,4,7,10,12):	
Eggs Florentine: with wilted spinach (1,3,7,10):	€11.00	Scrambled Eggs: Two scrambled eggs with tomato, on toasted sourdough (1,3,7)	€9.00
	SWE	Е Т ———	
House Granola	€8.50	American style pancakes SERVE	D ALL D
Layered toasted nuts, dried fruits, oats, honey, seasonal compote and organic natural yogurt (1,7,8,11)		Grilled bacon & maple syrup (1,3,7,8,12) Berry compote & whipped cream (1,3,7) Nutella, strawberry compote & whipped cream (1,3,7,8)	€12.6 €11.2 €12.2
Perry Street Porridge		TIT COL CEDVED AND DAY	
Organic porridge with a choice of: Honey & Hazelnut dukkah Stewed apple, cinnamon & cream:	€6.75 €6.75	Waffles SERVED ALL DAY Grilled bacon & maple syrup (1,3,7,8,12) Berry compote & whipped cream (1,3,7)	€12.6 €11.2

	-	-	-	_
('	- 1	1.7	11.	- (, '
	- 1			-

Nutella, strawberry compote &

whipped cream (1,3,7,8)

€12.25

€6.75

€7.95

Granola, fruit, maple syrup & cream

(1,7,8,12,13)

	011		
Bacon (12)	€3.80	Avocado	€3.80
Sausage (12)	€3.80	Pana sourdough toast (1)	€3.60
Black & white pudding (1,12)	€3.60	Creamy mushrooms (7)	€3.25
Egg (3)	€2.65	Wilted spinach	€3.23 €3.00
Crispy roast potatoes	€4.85	William Spillami	63.00

Bring our Street to yours with home & corporate catering. Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

->PERRY STREET < Lunch at RINGASKIDDY

Served from 12 - 4pm

C	\cap	TT	D	C
5	0	U	Р	2

	3001		
Soup of the Day Served with May's brown bread. (1,7,9)	€7.35	Perry Street Seafood Chowder Served with May's brown bread. (1,4,7,9)	€11.60
S A N	IDW I	ICHES ———	
SERVED WITH YOUR CH	OICE OF:	CUP OF SOUP SALAD FRIES	
The Perry BLT Crispy streaky bacon, tomato, gem lettuce, basil mayo with a crusted bread. (1,3,10)	€12.50	Toasted Turkey, Brie & Cranberry Wrap Served with red cabbage slaw (1,3,7)	€12.50

€12.50

The Perry Toasted Special House cooked ham, red onion marmalade, tomato, Hegarthy's cheese, mustard mayo (1,7,10,12)

Perry Falafel Wrap Warm with hummus, fresh tomato salsa, lettuce & harissa served with sweet potato fries with an aioli dip. (1,10,11,12,13).

Sweet Potato Skinny Fries

House salad (10)

ALLERGENS:

Roast Chicken Sandwich €12.50 €12.50 Served with Perry stuffing, roasted pepper, leaves & aioli.. (1,3,7)

Toasted Ciabatta With melted brie, spinach, sundried tomato & basil pesto. Served with skinny fries (1,7,5-pine nuts)

€12.50

€4.85

€5.85

MAINS					
Perry Street Fish & Chips Served with mushy peas, freshly cut chips and homemade tartare sauce (1,3,4)	€18.95	Roasted crown of Turkey with house cooked ham, peach & cashew stuffing, turnip gratin, carrot &	€19.95		
Madras Chicken Curry With steamed basmati rice, Raita with fresh	€18.95	parsnip purée and roasted sprouts and house gravy. (1,5,6,7,9,10,12)			
lime, chilli and crushed roasted peanuts. (5,6,9)		Christmas Smashed Burger with caramelised red onion and	€17.95		
Slow cooked Beef Bourguignon Served with creamy champ, crusty bread, flat leaf parsley, shallots & carrots / . (1,7,9,12)	€18.95	cranberries, camembert and crispy prosciutto spiced homey, glazed halloum and fig salad served with freshly cut chip (1,3,7,10,12)			
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Burger with blue cheese, mayo, tomato, cos lettuce and hot sauce served with freshly cut chips. (1,3,7)	€17.95	Spiced honey -glazed halloumi & fig salad With blue cheese, roasted cashew nuts, (7,8,10,12)	€17.95		
Cauliflower and Chickpea Lentil Dahl with cumin spiced couscous and coriander flatbread (1,6,9)	€15.95	Chicken Ceasar Salad with Parma ham, parmesan shaving, cos lettuce, candied walnut, blue cheese crouton. (1,3,7,12)	€17.50		
Warm Chicken & Black Pudding Salad with mixed leaves, house dressing, sundried tomatoes, rustic potatoes, cashew nuts, Parmesan cheese, balsamic	€18.50	Smoked Haddock and braised leek fishcakes with caper aioli served with salad and freshly cut fries (GF)(1,3,4,7,10)	€16.50		
reduction.(1,7,8,10,12)	SIDE	S			

www.perrystreet.ie

1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS |

9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS

€4.75

€4.75

Crispy Potatoes

with aioli & parmesan cheese (3,7)

Loaded fries

Breakfast in CORK CITY

Served until 11.45am

SAVOURY

The Super Perry Two sausages, two bacon, black & white pudding, two free range fried eggs, grille tomato, breakfast mushroom, potatoes at toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)	ed	Vegan Breakfast Vegan sausages, mushroom, tomato, potato, wilted spinach, mashed avocado. Served with sourdough toast(1,3,10,12). Add egg $+ \in 2.65$ (3)	€12.50
The Full Perry Two sausages, two bacon, black & white pudding, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, breakfast mushroom and toasted sourdough. (1,3,7,10,12)	€13.25	Mushrooms on Toast Pan fried mushrooms with pesto & Parmesan topped with poached egg. (1,3,7,8,12)	€13.25
The Half Perry Bacon, sausage, free range fried egg, grilled tomato, and toasted sourdough toast. (1,3,7,10,12)	€9.50	Smashed Avocado on Toast with olive oil topped with poached egg (1,3,12)	€8.95

EGGS

Soft poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and toasted sourdough. Choose from:

Eggs Benedict: with grilled bacon (1,3,7,10,12)	€12.25	Eggs Royale: with smoked salmon (1,3,4,7,10,12):	€14.50
Eggs Florentine: with wilted spinach (1,3,7,10):	€11.00	Scrambled Eggs: Two scrambled eggs with tomato, on toasted sourdough (1,3,7)	€9.00

SWEET

House Granola Layered toasted nuts, dried fruits, oats, honey, seasonal compote and organic	€8.50	American style pancakes SERVE (1,3,5,7,8,12) Grilled bacon & maple syrup	€12.65
natural yogurt (1,7,8,11)		Honey, almonds,& fresh fruit	€11.25
Perry Street Porridge Organic porridge with a choice of: (1,7,8,12,13)		Nutella, compote & whipped cream Waffles SERVED ALL DAY (1,3,7,8,12)	€12.25
Honey, almonds & fresh fruit	€6.75	Grilled bacon & maple syrup	€12.65
Stewed apple, cinnamon, compote $\&$ fresh cream	€6.75	Honey, almond & fresh fruit Nutella, compote & whipped cream	€11.25 €12.25
	SIDE	<u> </u>	
Bacon (12) Sausage (12) Black & white pudding (1,12) Egg (3) Crispy roast potatoes	€3.80 €3.80 €3.60 €2.65 €4.85	Avocado Pana sourdough toast(1) Mushrooms (7) Wilted spinach	€3.80 €3.60 €3.25 €3.00

Bring our Street to yours with home & corporate catering. Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie

ALLERGENS: 1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS





>PERRY STREET in CORK CITY

Served from 12.15pm - 4pm

0		TT	D	0
•	()		$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	•
	\			

Soup of the Day (allergens on request) Served with May's brown bread. (1,7,8)

€7.35

Perry Street Seafood Chowder €11.60 Served with May's brown bread. (1,2,4,7,9,14)

– SANDWICHES -

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: CUP OF SOUP | HOUSE SALAD | FRIES

Slow cooked Chuck With provolone cheese, crispy onion, mayo. Served with a side of dipping gravy. (1,3,7,9,10,12)

€14.50

Perry Street Christmas Wrap €13.75

Turkey, brie, cranberry and Perry stuffing in a toasted wrap. (1,3,7,8,12)

Perry Street Chicken Pesto Melt €13.75

Grilled chicken, Perry parsley basil and walnut pesto and vintage cheddar melt (1,3,7,8,10)

May's Brown Bread Open Sandwich

With smoked salmon, prawn & lemon aioli. Served with house salad (1,2,3,4,12,13)

Roast veg & Baba Ghanoush

With sundried aioli, rocket & feta. Vegan option available. (1,3,7,10,12) €12,50

Perry Street Sandwich Special. Please ask your server for details. of

today's special.

MAINS

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS SPECIALS.

Moretti Beer Battered Fish of	€19.50	Perry Street Smashed Burger €18.95
the Day		with mustard mayo, crispy bacon,
Served with mushy peas freshly cut chips		cheddar, caramelised onion, lettuce and

and homemade tartare sauce (1,3,4,7,10,12)

tomato. Served with fries (1,3,7,10,12)

Butterbean Cassoulet

With tomato and red pepper ragu, baba ghanoush, vegan yogurt dressing and crusty bread. (1,9,12,)

Perry Street Lasagne

house dressing. (1,3,7)

€18.95 Smothered with tomato sauce, ricotta and parmesan. Served with fresh leaves &

€13.75

Tempura Prawn Tacos*

With citrus aioli, pico de gallo. shredded cabbage (2,3,6,7,10,12)

€16.95

€16.50

Spiced honey -glazed €15.95 halloumi & fig salad

Honey dressed figs, seared halloumi, toasted almonds, fresh rocket, cured ham and house vinaigrette.(7,8,12)

Slow Cooked Beef Tacos*

With chilli salsa roja and grated manchego €16.95 (3,7,9,10,12)

Warm Chicken & Black **Pudding Salad**

€18,50

Charred Cauliflower and Corn Taco*

with pico de gallo and fresh spinach. (12)

€16.95

With mixed leaves, house dressing, sundried tomatoes, rustic potatoes, cashew nuts, Parmesan cheese & balsamic reduction. (1,7,8,10,12)

*All of our tacos are served with a homemade fritter of sweet potato, onion & coriander, finished with yogurt.

€16.50

Perry Street Bangers & Mash €17.95

O'Flynns Cumberland sausages with creamy butter mash, onion & mustard jus, pancetta crumb topped with chives (1,3,7,9,10,12,13)

Caramelised Onion & Nduja Sausage Roll

With confit garlic aioli, compressed fennel. Served with fries. (1,3,7,10,12,13)

SIDES

Skin on fries (1)	€4.95	Sweet potato fritter (1,12	€6.00
House salad (12)	€4.50	Handcut chunky chips (1)	€5.25

ALLERGENS:

1-GLUTEN | 2-CRUSTACEAN | 3-EGGS | 4-FISH | 5-PEANUTS | 6-SOY | 7-DAIRY | 8-NUTS | 9-CELERY | 10-MUSTARD | 11-SESAME | 12-SULPHITES | 13-LUPIN | 14-MOLLUSCS